Price List for Rincon Surf Shack

	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Short Boards

	Name of Product
	Length
	Cost
	Retail Price

	New Flyer
	5'6"
	$338.90
	$648.00

	New Flyer
	5'9"
	$341.26
	$652.50

	New Flyer
	5'10"
	$349.10
	$667.50

	New Flyer
	6'0"
	$353.03
	$675.00

	New Flyer
	6'2"
	$358.52
	$685.50

	New Flyer
	6'4"
	$363.22
	$694.50

	DFR
	5'6"
	$355.64
	$680.00

	DFR
	5'9"
	$355.64
	$680.00

	DFR
	5'10"
	$363.49
	$695.00

	DFR
	6'0"
	$363.49
	$695.00

	DFR
	6'2"
	$363.49
	$695.00

	DFR
	6'4"
	$368.72
	$705.00

	Weirdo Ripper
	5'6"
	$338.90
	$648.00

	Weirdo Ripper
	5'9"
	$341.26
	$652.50

	Weirdo Ripper
	5'10"
	$349.10
	$667.50

	Weirdo Ripper
	6'0"
	$353.03
	$675.00

	Weirdo Ripper
	6'2"
	$358.82
	$685.00

	Weirdo Ripper
	6'4"
	$363.22
	$694.50



	

	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Long Board/Fiberglass

	Name of Product
	Length
	Cost
	Retail Price

	Performance
	8'0"
	$450.00
	$675.00

	Performance
	8'6"
	$455.00
	$682.50

	Performance
	9'0"
	$467.00
	$700.50

	Performance
	9'6"
	$476.00
	$714.00

	Performance
	10'0"
	$514.00
	$771.00

	Performance
	6'4"
	$363.22
	$694.50

	Nose Rider
	8'0"
	$450.00
	$675.00

	Nose Rider
	8'6"
	$455.00
	$682.500

	Nose Rider
	9'0"
	$467.00
	$700.50

	Nose Rider
	9'6"
	$476.00
	$714.00

	Nose Rider
	10'0"
	$514.00
	$771.00



	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Long Board/NextGenEpoxy

	Name of Product
	Length
	Cost
	Retail Price

	Performance
	8'0"
	$330.00
	$495.00

	Performance
	8'6"
	$300.00
	$450.00

	Performance
	9'0"
	$356.00
	$534.00

	Performance
	9'6"
	$376.00
	$564.00

	Performance
	10'0"
	$344.00
	$516.00

	Nose Rider
	8'0"
	$330.00
	$495.00

	Nose Rider
	8'6"
	$300.00
	$450.500

	Nose Rider
	9'0"
	$356.00
	$534.00

	Nose Rider
	9'6"
	$376.00
	$564.00

	Nose Rider
	10'0"
	$344.00
	$516.00



	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Stand Up Paddle Board

	Name of Product
	Length
	Cost
	Retail Price

	SUP
	12'0"
	$523.00
	$1,000.00

	SUP
	13'0"
	$523.00
	$1,000.00

	SUP
	14'0"
	$627.60
	$1,200.00







	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Men's Board Shorts

	Catalog num
	Cost
	Retail Price

	mbs1
	$36.35
	$69.50

	mbs2
	$36.35
	$69.50

	mbs3
	$25.89
	$49.50

	mbs4
	$24.05
	$45.99

	mbs5
	$39.23
	$75.00

	mbs6
	$39.23
	$75.00



	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Women's Board Shorts

	Catalog #
	Cost
	Retail Price

	wbs1
	$29.26
	$55.95

	wbs2
	$29.26
	$55.95

	wbs3
	$25.89
	$49.50

	wbs4
	$20.89
	$39.95

	wbs5
	$39.23
	$75.00

	wbs6
	$44.46
	$85.00



	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for T-Shirts

	Catalog #
	Cost
	Retail Price

	ts1
	$18.30
	$34.99

	ts2
	$14.64
	$27.99

	ts3
	$17.78
	$33.99

	ts4
	$13.07
	$24.99

	ts5
	$14.62
	$27.95

	ts6
	$17.78
	$33.99





	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Men's Sandals

	Catalog #
	Cost
	Retail Price
	

	ms1
	$15.17
	$29.00
	

	ms2
	$47.07
	$90.00
	

	ms3
	$18.28
	$34.95
	

	ms4
	$47.07
	$90.00
	

	ms5
	$23.51
	$44.95
	

	ms6
	$23.51
	$44.95
	



	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Women's Sandals

	Catalog #
	Cost
	Retail Price
	

	ms1
	$15.17
	$29.00
	

	ms2
	$18.30
	$34.99
	

	ms3
	$10.45
	$19.99
	

	ms4
	$11.50
	$21.99
	

	ms5
	$9.93
	$18.99
	

	ms6
	$47.06
	$89.99
	



	Rincon Surf Shack Price List for Hoodies

	Catalog #
	Cost
	Retail Price
	

	ms1
	$52.50
	$100.00
	

	ms2
	$44.46
	$85.00
	

	ms3
	$73.21
	$139.99
	

	ms4
	$34.00
	$65.00
	

	ms5
	$65.38
	$125.00
	

	ms6
	$78.45
	$150.00
	



